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The San Francisco campus does not enroll undergraduates.

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA
Total Charges, 2016-17

Charges are subject to change without notice.*

Undergraduate Students

Without

Health Insurance

Resident
$13,509
$14,046
$13,360
$12,920
$13,262
$13,581
$13,645
$14,073
$13,539

Graduate Academic Students

Without

Nonresident
$40,191
$40,728
$40,042
$39,602
$39,944
$40,263
$40,327
$40,755
$40,221

Health Insurance

Resident
$13,509
$13,237
$13,064
$12,683
$12,931
$13,339
$13,085
$12,506
$13,249
$13,386

Nonresident
$28,611
$28,339
$28,166
$27,785
$28,033
$28,441
$28,187
$27,608
$28,351
$28,488

Including

Health Insurance

Resident
$16,121
$16,338
$15,035
$15,070
$15,534
$15,210
$15,658
$17,223
$16,416

Including

Nonresident
$42,803
$43,020
$41,717
$41,752
$42,216
$41,892
$42,340
$43,905
$43,098

Health Insurance

Resident
$17,655
$17,581
$16,985
$16,325
$15,382
$16,750
$16,631
$17,310
$16,399
$17,751

Nonresident
$32,757
$32,683
$32,087
$31,427
$30,484
$31,852
$31,733
$32,412
$31,501
$32,853

Please see campus websites for further detail on charges, including course materials and
services fees & miscellaneous fees (excluded from total charges calculation), and for actual
charges for professional students.

* These figures may not be final; actual tuition, fees, and charges are subject to change by
the Regents of the University of California. Accordingly, final approved levels and charges
may differ from the amounts shown.
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